
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X ENG102C601 Texts and Contexts CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 ENG102C602
Life Narratives: The 

Autobiography
ENG104C402

The Classic and the Contemporary: 

Compendium

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 ENG104C201 Shakespeare GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 ENG104C202 English Poetry II GE 4/8 GE 4/8 ENG104D402 African Literature II

Friday, 30 June, 2023 ENG102C401 Literary Criticism ENG104C203 English Fiction (Defoe to Mary Shelley)
ENG102C201/E

NG102C203

Plays and Playwrights I/ THE ART 

OF FICTION I (Scrap)
ENG102C603 Aesthetics of Representation                                        ENG104D401

Approaches to Comparative 

Literature

Monday, 3 July, 2023 ENG102C402 Indian Writing in English ENG104C204 English Drama (Congreve to Pinter) ENG102C202 Reading Poetry II ENG102D601 New Literatures in English ENG104D403 Language and Linguistics II

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 ENG102C202
LITERARY GENRE - ESSAY 

(Scrap)
ENG104D404 Diaspora Studies

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 ENG102C403 Literary Genre: The Short Story ENG104D201  Literature and Film Adaptation
ENG102C203/ 

ENG102C204

Epics and Representations/ 

LINGUISTICS (Scrap)
ENG102D603 Gender Studies ENG104C401 Post Colonial Literature 

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC ENG104D406 Invisible Exchanges: Aesthetics

Friday, 7 July, 2023 ENG104D202 Life Narratives SEC
ENG102D604/ 

ENG102D602

Diaspora Studies/ Language and 

Linguistics II
ENG104D405 Cultural Studies II

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

B.A. English B.A. English M.A. English

PG 4th

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

Royal School of Languages

B.A. English

UG 4th PG 2nd UG 2nd UG 6th

M.A. English


